STANDARD FEATURES

OPTIONAL FEATURES

OCEANUS

24 VST DINGHIES

Hydraulic Steering System and Sport
Steering Wheel

Standard Rigging From Factory

SS Cupholders

12V DC Socket & USB-C Port
Stainless Steel Gas Springs

LED Courtesy Lights

SS LED Navigation Light

All Around LED Anchor Light
Automatic Bilge Pump

Master Switch

Battery Charger (Subject to Country of
Delivery)

Fuel/Water Separator & Canister
Fuel Sending Unit

Stainless Steel Bow Eye

Bow Step with Cushion

Bow Locker with Cushioned Seating
Fully Upholstered Seating-Spradling ®
Under Seat Storage Compartments
3 Stainless Steel Fold Down Cleats
Fiberglass Console with Windshield,
Grab Rail & Forward Seat

Leaning Bolster

Molded-In Rear Seat with Ample
Storage

Cupholders

Fresh Water System

Integrated Bow Rider Seats
Integrated Aluminum Fuel Tank

Solid Double Rub Rail
Stainless Steel Tow
Rings

3 Layer Reinforced
Seams

Orca (CSM) Coated
Fabric

Reinforced Orca (CSM)
Fabric Handles on Tubes
Hand Pump
Maintenance Kit
Owner’s Manual

Sunbathing Bed
Light Arch

Bimini Top

T-top

Synthetic Teak Floor
Compass

Stereo System

VHF Radio

GPS

Rod Holders

Cover

Lateral Tube Ladder

Chock Set

Console Cover

Lifting Harness

4 Stainless Steel Davit Lifting Points
Color Boat Customization

Special Aventor Tube Design

Seadek ® Foam Teak (Grey or Mocca)

SPECIFICATION

OVERALL LENGTH
OVERALL BEAM

INSIDE LENGTH

INSIDE BEAM

TUBE DIAMETER
NUMBER OF CHAMBERS
PERSON CAPACITY
WEIGHT

MAXIMUM HP

RDC DESIGN CATEGORY

FUEL BUILT-IN TANK

* EPA built-in fuel tank 7% capacity reduction approx

WATER BUILT-IN TANK

SHAFT LENGTH

IMPERIAL

24

9'3”

20
2213 LBS
250 HP

B
64 GAL

12 GAL

25"

METRIC

7.31 M
2.82M
5.87 M
1.64 M
0.61 M
6
20
1006 KG
186.5 KW

B
24217

45LT

63.5CM
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