## **STANDARD** FEATURES

- Hydraulic Steering System and Sport Steering Wheel
- Standard Rigging From Factory
- SS Cupholders
- 12V DC Socket & USB-C Port
- Stainless Steel Gas Springs
- · LED Courtesy Lights
- · SS LED Navigation Light
- · All Around LED Anchor Light
- Automatic Bilge Pump
- · Master Switch
- Battery Charger (Subject to Country of Delivery)
- · Fuel/Water Separator & Canister
- Fuel Sending Unit
- Stainless Steel Bow Eye
- Bow Step with Cushion
- · Bow Locker with Cushioned Seating
- · Fully Upholstered Seating-Spradling ®
- Under Seat Storage Compartments
- 3 Stainless Steel Fold Down Cleats
- Fiberglass Console with Windshield, Grab Rail & Forward Seat
- · Leaning Bolster
- Molded-In Rear Seat with Ample Storage
- Cupholders
- Fresh Water System
- · Integrated Bow Rider Seats
- · Integrated Aluminum Fuel Tank

- · Solid Double Rub Rail
- Stainless Steel Tow Rings
- 3 Layer Reinforced Seams
- Orca (CSM) Coated Fabric
- Reinforced Orca (CSM)
   Fabric Handles on Tubes
- Hand Pump
- · Maintenance Kit
- Owner's Manual



## **OPTIONAL** FEATURES

- · Sunbathing Bed
- Light Arch
- · Bimini Top
- T-top
- Synthetic Teak Floor
- Compass
- Stereo System
- VHF Radio
- GPS
- · Rod Holders

- Cover
- · Lateral Tube Ladder
- · Chock Set
- · Console Cover
- Lifting Harness
- · 4 Stainless Steel Davit Lifting Points
- · Color Boat Customization
- Special Aventor Tube Design
- Seadek ® Foam Teak (Grey or Mocca)

SPECIFICATION	<b>IMPERIAL</b>	METRIC
OVERALL LENGTH	24'	7.31 M
OVERALL BEAM	9' 3"	2.82 M
INSIDE LENGTH	19' 3"	5.87 M
INSIDE BEAM	5' 4"	1.64 M
TUBE DIAMETER	24"	0.61 M
NUMBER OF CHAMBERS	6	6
PERSON CAPACITY	20	20
WEIGHT	2213 LBS	1006 KG
MAXIMUM HP	250 HP	186.5 KW
RDC DESIGN CATEGORY	В	В
FUEL BUILT-IN TANK * EPA built-in fuel tank 7% capacity reduction approx.	64 GAL	242 LT
WATER BUILT-IN TANK	12 GAL	45 LT
SHAFT LENGTH	25"	63.5 CM

